
Elma Public Library

1860 Bowen Road

Elma 14059

Phone: 716-652-2719

Site Day Date Time Topic Instructor

Elma Wednesday 1-May 6:30: PM Garden of Delights Pati Aine Guzinski

Elma Thursday 2-May 2:00: PM What is Memory

Dr. Thomas 

Rosenthal

Elma Thursday 9-May 2:00 PM Books & Censorship Linda Drajem

Elma Wednesday 15-May 6:30: PM The Sicily I Know Jean Serusa

Elma Thursday 16-May 2:00: PM

Will the Real Millard Fillmore 

Please Stand Up Rachelle Francis

Elma Wednesday 22-May 6:30: PM

Positive Attitude: Living Better 

or Bitter Sister Judy

Elma Thursday 23-May 2:00: PM

Have an Old Artifact... Learn 

How to Research it! Jolene Hawkins

Elma Thursday 30-May 2:00: PM Vanishing Ditch Mary Durlak

Elma Thursday 6-Jun 2:00: PM What is a Trust Valerie Stanek

Elma Tuesday 11-Jun 2:00: PM Identity Theft & Credit Jennifer Andres



Elma Thursday 20-Jun 2:00: PM

Herschell Spillman Motor 

Company John Dumbrosky

Elma Wednesday 26-Jun 2:00: PM Qigong for Stress Relief Susanne Rosinski


